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CALIFORNIA INTERAGENCY INCIDENT FINANCE ADVISORS

1/14/17
Michelle Lawrence – CAL FIRE
Manager, Emergency Response Billing Unit
1416 9th Street, Rm. 1540-49
Post Office Box 944246
Sacramento, CA   94244-2460
Office – (916) 653-6653
Cell - (916) 803-3807
Fax – (916) 653-2556
Email:  Michelle.Lawrence@fire.ca.gov

Abigail O'Leary Enterline – CAL FIRE
Fire Captain
Monte Vista Unit
2249 Jamacha Road
El Cajon, CA  92019
Cell: 619-838-9861
Email:  Abigail.OLearyEnterline@fire.ca.gov

AnnMarie Carlson – BLM and CIIFA Chair
Program Analyst
2800 Cottage Way
Sacramento, CA   95825
Office – (916) 978-4446
Cell – (916) 496-0518
Fax – (916) 978-4438
Email:  Acarlson@blm.gov

Yolie Thomas – FS 
Assistant Director, Incident Administration
US Forest Service – Region 5
1323 Club Drive
Vallejo, CA   94592
Office – (707) 562-8835
Cell – (707) 980-3956
Fax – (707) 562-9048
Email:  Ythomas@fs.fed.us

Kris Armstrong – FS
Incident Business Specialist
US Forest Service – Region 5
1323 Club Drive
Vallejo, CA   94592
Office – (707) 562-8926
Cell – (661) 342-7297
Fax – (707) 562-9048
Email:  Kmarmstrong@fs.fed.us

Julie White – BIA
Administrative Officer
2800 Cottage Way
Sacramento, CA   95825
Office – (916) 978-6146
Cell – (916) 215-5653
Fax – (916) 978-6081
Email:  Anjulie.White@BIA.gov

Lee Rickard – F&WS and CWCG Representative
Fire Management Officer
Wildland Fire Management Branch
2800 Cottage Way
Sacramento, CA   95825
Office – (916) 978-6181
Cell – (916) 230-1730
Fax – (916) 978-6486
Email:  lee_rickard@fws.gov

Lori Lopez – Cal OES
Senior Emergency Services Coordinator
3650 Schriever Avenue
Mather, CA   95655
Office – (916) 845-8722
Cell – (916) 396-6134
Fax – (916) 845-8396
Email:  Lori.Lopez@caloes.ca.gov

Diane Sauer – Santa Barbara County
Fiscal Manager
4410 Cathedral Oaks Road
Santa Barbara, CA   93110
Office (805) 681-5505
Fax (805) 681-5563
Email:  Diane.Sauer@sbcfire.com

Nina Dutton – NPS 
PWR Fire Budget Analyst
National Park Service
333 Bush Street
San Francisco, CA  94104
Office – (415) 623-2217
Cell – (415) 730-9472
Email:  Nina_Dutton@nps.gov

Cris Jones – NPS 
Fire Management Assistant
National Park Service
PO Box 100
Mineral, CA  96063
Office – (530) 595-6162
Cell – (530) 604-4301
Email:  Cris_Jones@nps.gov


Veronika Klukas – FWS
Fire Business Specialist, R1,7,8
911 11th Ave
Portland, OR   97232
Office – (503) 231-6174
Cell – (307) 250-5684
Fax – (916) 978-6081
Email:  veronika_klukas@FWS.gov
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